
Ladies Giant Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD MATSUMOTO Kazuya JPN Name of Course      
Referee YAZAKI Yuki JPN Giant Course GS

Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN Start               1610.0 m
Finish              1350.0 m
Vertical Drop       260.0 m
Homologation#     10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter GUMISAWA Toshiaki JPN Course setter HAGA Tetsuaki JPN
Forerunners -A- KODAMA Syota JPN Forerunners -A- KODAMA Syota JPN

-B- IMAMURA Yuki JPN -B- IMAMURA Yuki JPN
-C- ONO Ayaka JPN -C- ONO Ayaka JPN

Number of gate 33(32) Number of gate 34(32)
Start time 08:40 Start time 12:00
Weather Fair Weather Fair
Snow condition Packed Snow condition Compacted
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 9.0 / - 8.8 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 1.6

Number of Competitors:53 F:1010
PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 15 308083 WATANABE Nagisa 01 JPN    49.43 1    51.30 1  1:40.73 0.00
2 8 308214 KOJIMA Sakura 02 JPN    49.89 3    51.75 2  1:41.64 9.12
3 5 308378 KIRIKUBO Kizuna 04 JPN    49.88 2    52.44 11  1:42.32 15.94
4 11 308298 TANAKA Koharu 03 JPN    50.21 4    52.16 6  1:42.37 16.44
5 10 308005 IKARASHI Wako 00 JPN    50.36 6    52.03 4  1:42.39 16.64
5 2 308209 MAKINO Momo 02 JPN    50.51 8    51.88 3  1:42.39 16.64
7 3 308208 YAMAMOTO Amane 02 JPN    50.42 7    52.19 8  1:42.61 18.85
8 13 308146 HIRAI Wakana 01 JPN    50.31 5    52.85 13  1:43.16 24.37
9 6 308276 NAKAYAMA Misaki 03 JPN    50.89 10    52.29 10  1:43.18 24.57

10 12 307899 SHIMIZU Ami 99 JPN    51.00 11    52.23 9  1:43.23 25.07
11 7 308381 MATSUDA Misaki 04 JPN    51.56 16    52.03 4  1:43.59 28.68
12 1 308109 IINO Mahiro 01 JPN    51.82 18    52.18 7  1:44.00 32.79
13 14 308068 OTSU Momo 00 JPN    51.23 13    52.97 14  1:44.20 34.79
14 20 308335 KUMAMOTO Kokona 03 JPN    51.17 12    53.05 15  1:44.22 34.99
15 23 307554 HARA Asuka 95 JPN    51.62 17    53.27 16  1:44.89 41.71
16 16 308211 KAWAHARA Honoka 02 JPN    50.86 9    54.07 25  1:44.93 42.11
17 21 308139 MORIGUCHI Hikari 01 JPN    52.30 22    52.71 12  1:45.01 42.91
18 17 308215 YOSHINO Megumi 02 JPN    51.44 14    53.61 19  1:45.05 43.32
19 19 308324 ICHIMURA Sakura 03 JPN    51.50 15    53.64 20  1:45.14 44.22
20 28 308212 SHIMURA Kano 02 JPN    51.88 20    53.95 22  1:45.83 51.14
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
21 44 308429 KARASAWA Akari 02 JPN    52.44 23    53.48 17  1:45.92 52.04
22 30 307939 KUMAKI Rei 99 JPN    51.83 19    54.22 26  1:46.05 53.34
23 4 308246 NISHIDA Reia 02 JPN    52.29 21    53.82 21  1:46.11 53.94
24 51 308375 KANAI Nagisa 04 JPN    52.71 25    53.53 18  1:46.24 55.25
25 40 308411 KUBO Noa 04 JPN    52.66 24    54.02 23  1:46.68 59.66
26 32 308278 KOSAKA Mizuki 03 JPN    53.37 29    54.02 23  1:47.39 66.78
27 29 308243 KAYAMOTO Ryo 02 JPN    52.89 27    54.65 30  1:47.54 68.28
28 33 308283 WATANABE Chitose 03 JPN    53.22 28    54.44 28  1:47.66 69.49
29 26 308393 YAMAMOTO Sawa 04 JPN    52.86 26    54.88 33  1:47.74 70.29
30 37 308034 TAKAYA Akari 00 JPN    53.51 32    54.31 27  1:47.82 71.09
31 31 308325 KUROIWA Saki 03 JPN    53.44 31    54.61 29  1:48.05 73.40
32 22 308035 ITANI Azusa 00 JPN    53.53 33    54.83 31  1:48.36 76.50
33 24 308380 KOYANAGI Karin 04 JPN    53.84 35    54.87 32  1:48.71 80.01
34 38 308414 YAMAURA Aika 04 JPN    53.62 34    55.24 34  1:48.86 81.52
35 25 308057 KATSUMASA Yukino 00 JPN    53.38 30    55.63 36  1:49.01 83.02
36 34 308385 SHIMIZU Yuna 04 JPN    54.16 36    55.62 35  1:49.78 90.74
37 27 308172 KARASAWA Saki 01 JPN    54.46 37    55.94 37  1:50.40 96.96
38 41 308407 UMEZAWA Manaka 04 JPN    54.62 38    57.15 39  1:51.77 110.70
39 42 308321 SASAGAWA Izumi 03 JPN    55.55 41    57.01 38  1:52.56 118.62
40 52 308435 NAKASHIMA Su 04 JPN    55.39 40    57.27 41  1:52.66 119.62
41 35 308413 MORIMURA Miku 04 JPN    55.04 39    57.94 42  1:52.98 122.83
42 39 308360 ICHIMURA Nanaka 00 JPN    56.37 43    57.17 40  1:53.54 128.44
43 48 308410 NAGAI Airi 04 JPN    55.75 42    59.04 46  1:54.79 140.98
44 47 308409 SAWAGUCHI Mayu 04 JPN    56.63 44    58.38 43  1:55.01 143.18
45 43 308242 IDA Rikako 00 JPN    56.74 45    58.69 44  1:55.43 147.39
46 45 308163 OGINO Sakiko 00 JPN    57.70 47    58.81 45  1:56.51 158.22
47 46 308254 OGINO Nanako 02 JPN    57.39 46  1:00.34 47  1:57.73 170.46
48 50 307507 TAKI Rei 94 JPN  1:00.62 48  1:05.74 48  2:06.36 256.99
49 53 308430 RAPP Ayana 04 JPN  1:05.74 49  1:06.06 49  2:11.80 311.53

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 49 135017 LEE Wen-Yi 02 TPE

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 9 308300 OTA Akari 03 JPN
-2 36 308348 NAKAGAWA Kokona 03 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 18 308302 KOBAYASHI Mio 03 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

TD                   MATSUMOTO Kazuya      #1180 ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish
Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 15 308083 WATANABE Nagisa  1:40.73 50.04 50.04 0.00
2 8 308214 KOJIMA Sakura  1:41.64 75.62 - -
3 5 308378 KIRIKUBO Kizuna  1:42.32 69.21 - -
4 11 308298 TANAKA Koharu  1:42.37 71.19 - -
5 10 308005 IKARASHI Wako  1:42.39 77.24 - -
5 2 308209 MAKINO Momo  1:42.39 52.52 52.52 16.64
7 3 308208 YAMAMOTO Amane  1:42.61 57.50 57.50 18.85
8 13 308146 HIRAI Wakana  1:43.16 62.14 62.14 24.37
9 6 308276 NAKAYAMA Misaki  1:43.18 72.95 - -

10 12 307899 SHIMIZU Ami  1:43.23 67.07 67.07 25.07

The best 5 at start
1 15 308083 WATANABE Nagisa  1:40.73 50.04
5 2 308209 MAKINO Momo  1:42.39 52.52
7 3 308208 YAMAMOTO Amane  1:42.61 57.50
8 13 308146 HIRAI Wakana  1:43.16 62.14

10 12 307899 SHIMIZU Ami  1:43.23 67.07

TOTALS
(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 289.27
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 289.27
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 84.93

Calculated penalty
(A) 289.27 + (B) 289.27 - (C) 84.93 = 493.61 : 10 = 49.36

Correction value(Z) 0.00

Category Adder 3.00
(Minimum 23.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 52.36

TD                   MATSUMOTO Kazuya      #1180 ______________________________
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女女女女女 公公公公公
Jury Technical Data
TD MATSUMOTO Kazuya JPN Name of Course      
Referee YAZAKI Yuki JPN Giant Course GS

Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN Start               1610.0 m
Finish              1350.0 m
Vertical Drop       260.0 m
Homologation#     10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter GUMISAWA Toshiaki JPN Course setter HAGA Tetsuaki JPN
Forerunners -A- KODAMA Syota JPN Forerunners -A- KODAMA Syota JPN

-B- IMAMURA Yuki JPN -B- IMAMURA Yuki JPN
-C- ONO Ayaka JPN -C- ONO Ayaka JPN

Number of gate 33(32) Number of gate 34(32)
Start time 08:40 Start time 12:00
Weather Fair Weather Fair
Snow condition Packed Snow condition Compacted
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 9.0 / - 8.8 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 1.6

競競競競:53 F:1010
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

1 15 03014459 渡渡 渚 新新 高高高高高ｽｽｺ部    49.43 1    51.30 1  1:40.73 0.00
2 8 03015586 小小 咲咲 長長 飯飯高飯    49.89 3    51.75 2  1:41.64 9.12
3 5 03017786 切切切 絆 長長 白白高飯    49.88 2    52.44 11  1:42.32 15.94
4 11 03017466 高田 小小 新新 新新高飯    50.21 4    52.16 6  1:42.37 16.44
5 10 03014644 五五五 倭女 学学 青飯学青女学    50.36 6    52.03 4  1:42.39 16.64
5 2 03015497 牧長 桃 新新 八八高飯    50.51 8    51.88 3  1:42.39 16.64
7 3 03014964 飯本 天天 新新 新新高飯    50.42 7    52.19 8  1:42.61 18.85
8 13 03013166 平新 若若 学学 同同同女学    50.31 5    52.85 13  1:43.16 24.37
9 6 03016511 田飯 美咲 飯山 日女飯山高日学飯    50.89 10    52.29 10  1:43.18 24.57

10 12 03010554 清清 愛美 学学 専専女学    51.00 11    52.23 9  1:43.23 25.07
11 7 03016776 松高 弥咲弥 飯山 日女飯山高日学飯    51.56 16    52.03 4  1:43.59 28.68
12 1 03013137 飯長 ままま 学学 日本日日女学    51.82 18    52.18 7  1:44.00 32.79
13 14 03016845 女大 萌萌 学学 武武武女女女学    51.23 13    52.97 14  1:44.20 34.79
14 20 03017227 熊本 心心 鳥鳥 鳥鳥鳥鳥高日学飯    51.17 12    53.05 15  1:44.22 34.99
15 23 03007835 原 杏杏杏 神神武 K-LINE SKI CLUB    51.62 17    53.27 16  1:44.89 41.71
16 16 03015133 武原 穂穂穂 長長 長長長高高飯    50.86 9    54.07 25  1:44.93 42.11
17 21 03017051 森森 まひひ 学学 同同同女学    52.30 22    52.71 12  1:45.01 42.91
18 17 03017668 長長 恵恵 長長 飯飯高飯    51.44 14    53.61 19  1:45.05 43.32
19 19 03017622 市市 さささ 群白 嬬嬬高飯    51.50 15    53.64 20  1:45.14 44.22
20 28 03016134 同市 可穂 長長 田長中同中高飯    51.88 20    53.95 22  1:45.83 51.14
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

21 44 03015914 柄柄 安安安 長長 女大大大高飯    52.44 23    53.48 17  1:45.92 52.04
22 30 03013472 熊熊 天 学学 女大大大女学    51.83 19    54.22 26  1:46.05 53.34
23 4 03014717 西高 れれれ 大東 田中女学中所高飯    52.29 21    53.82 21  1:46.11 53.94
24 51 03018046 金新 渚 新新 六日大高飯    52.71 25    53.53 18  1:46.24 55.25
25 40 03018565 切切 穂愛 福新 福新福福女学中所福    52.66 24    54.02 23  1:46.68 59.66
26 32 03017205 小小 瑞瑞 飯山 飯山田中高飯    53.37 29    54.02 23  1:47.39 66.78
27 29 03015758 栢本 涼 東京 中立中立立高飯    52.89 27    54.65 30  1:47.54 68.28
28 33 03017637 渡渡 千桃 岐岐 岐岐岐岐高飯    53.22 28    54.44 28  1:47.66 69.49
29 26 03018452 飯本 紗紗 長長 飯飯高飯    52.86 26    54.88 33  1:47.74 70.29
30 37 03009910 高高 れひひ 学学 同同同女学    53.51 32    54.31 27  1:47.82 71.09
31 31 03019507 黒黒 咲 群白 嬬嬬高飯    53.44 31    54.61 29  1:48.05 73.40
32 22 03014795 新井 梓 学学 東京京福女学    53.53 33    54.83 31  1:48.36 76.50
33 24 03017771 小小 杏花 長長 飯飯高飯    53.84 35    54.87 32  1:48.71 80.01
34 38 03018316 飯山 愛杏 新新 新新高飯    53.62 34    55.24 34  1:48.86 81.52
35 25 03016259 勝勝 雪穂 三三 氏名高学名女学    53.38 30    55.63 36  1:49.01 83.02
36 34 03017769 清清 心神 長長 飯飯高飯    54.16 36    55.62 35  1:49.78 90.74
37 27 03017180 唐柄 咲咲 学学 武武武女女女学    54.46 37    55.94 37  1:50.40 96.96
38 41 03018023 梅柄 眞心 群白 沼高女女高飯    54.62 38    57.15 39  1:51.77 110.70
39 42 03018348 笹武 泉 女大 追追追学青女追追高    55.55 41    57.01 38  1:52.56 118.62
40 52 03018938 田中 翠翠 大東 ASIJ高飯    55.39 40    57.27 41  1:52.66 119.62
41 35 03017776 森市 恵実 新新 新新高飯    55.04 39    57.94 42  1:52.98 122.83
42 39 03017459 市市 若萌菜 学学 同同同女学    56.37 43    57.17 40  1:53.54 128.44
43 48 03020629 永新 愛愛 群白 新中学新高飯    55.75 42    59.04 46  1:54.79 140.98
44 47 03015485 柄森 茉茉 群白 沼高女女高飯    56.63 44    58.38 43  1:55.01 143.18
45 43 03019278 新高 理菜女 学学 ?????    56.74 45    58.69 44  1:55.43 147.39
46 45 03011723 荻長 咲女 学学 公成女学日日成ススス    57.70 47    58.81 45  1:56.51 158.22
47 46 03016152 荻長 神萌女 大東 公成高日学飯    57.39 46  1:00.34 47  1:57.73 170.46
48 50 03004764 滝 れれ 大東 Ziel Tokyo  1:00.62 48  1:05.74 48  2:06.36 256.99
49 53 03023700 ラララ アアア 大東 カポカカ―  1:05.74 49  1:06.06 49  2:11.80 311.53

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 49 99000001 ﾘｺ ｳｳｳｳ 田中中中

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 9 03016678 太高 朱安 長長 白白高飯

-2 36 03018528 仲武 想若 飯山 鶴鶴大高日学飯

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 18 03016699 小小 美美 長長 佐切長佐高飯

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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女女女女女 成成成(日日日のの)
Jury Technical Data
TD MATSUMOTO Kazuya JPN Name of Course      
Referee YAZAKI Yuki JPN Giant Course GS

Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN Start               1610.0 m
Finish              1350.0 m
Vertical Drop       260.0 m
Homologation#     10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter GUMISAWA Toshiaki JPN Course setter HAGA Tetsuaki JPN
Forerunners -A- KODAMA Syota JPN Forerunners -A- KODAMA Syota JPN

-B- IMAMURA Yuki JPN -B- IMAMURA Yuki JPN
-C- ONO Ayaka JPN -C- ONO Ayaka JPN

Number of gate 33(32) Number of gate 34(32)
Start time 08:40 Start time 12:00
Weather Fair Weather Fair
Snow condition Packed Snow condition Compacted
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 9.0 / - 8.8 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 1.6

競競競競:52 F:1010
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

1 15 03014459 渡渡 渚 新新 高高高高高ｽｽｺ部    49.43 1    51.30 1  1:40.73 0.00
2 8 03015586 小小 咲咲 長長 飯飯高飯    49.89 3    51.75 2  1:41.64 9.12
3 5 03017786 切切切 絆 長長 白白高飯    49.88 2    52.44 11  1:42.32 15.94
4 11 03017466 高田 小小 新新 新新高飯    50.21 4    52.16 6  1:42.37 16.44
5 10 03014644 五五五 倭女 学学 青飯学青女学    50.36 6    52.03 4  1:42.39 16.64
5 2 03015497 牧長 桃 新新 八八高飯    50.51 8    51.88 3  1:42.39 16.64
7 3 03014964 飯日 天天 新新 新新高飯    50.42 7    52.19 8  1:42.61 18.85
8 13 03013166 平新 若若 学学 同同同女学    50.31 5    52.85 13  1:43.16 24.37
9 6 03016511 田飯 美咲 飯山 日女飯山高日学飯    50.89 10    52.29 10  1:43.18 24.57

10 12 03010554 清清 愛美 学学 専専女学    51.00 11    52.23 9  1:43.23 25.07
11 7 03016776 松高 弥咲弥 飯山 日女飯山高日学飯    51.56 16    52.03 4  1:43.59 28.68
12 1 03013137 飯長 ままま 学学 日日日日女学    51.82 18    52.18 7  1:44.00 32.79
13 14 03016845 女大 萌萌 学学 武武武女女女学    51.23 13    52.97 14  1:44.20 34.79
14 20 03017227 熊日 心心 鳥鳥 鳥鳥鳥鳥高日学飯    51.17 12    53.05 15  1:44.22 34.99
15 23 03007835 原 杏杏杏 神神武 K-LINE SKI CLUB    51.62 17    53.27 16  1:44.89 41.71
16 16 03015133 武原 穂穂穂 長長 長長長高高飯    50.86 9    54.07 25  1:44.93 42.11
17 21 03017051 森森 まひひ 学学 同同同女学    52.30 22    52.71 12  1:45.01 42.91
18 17 03017668 長長 恵恵 長長 飯飯高飯    51.44 14    53.61 19  1:45.05 43.32
19 19 03017622 市市 さささ 群白 嬬嬬高飯    51.50 15    53.64 20  1:45.14 44.22
20 28 03016134 同市 可穂 長長 田長中同中高飯    51.88 20    53.95 22  1:45.83 51.14
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

21 44 03015914 柄柄 安安安 長長 女大大大高飯    52.44 23    53.48 17  1:45.92 52.04
22 30 03013472 熊熊 天 学学 女大大大女学    51.83 19    54.22 26  1:46.05 53.34
23 4 03014717 西高 れれれ 大東 田中女学中所高飯    52.29 21    53.82 21  1:46.11 53.94
24 51 03018046 金新 渚 新新 六日大高飯    52.71 25    53.53 18  1:46.24 55.25
25 40 03018565 切切 穂愛 福新 福新福福女学中所福    52.66 24    54.02 23  1:46.68 59.66
26 32 03017205 小小 瑞瑞 飯山 飯山田中高飯    53.37 29    54.02 23  1:47.39 66.78
27 29 03015758 栢日 涼 東京 中立中立立高飯    52.89 27    54.65 30  1:47.54 68.28
28 33 03017637 渡渡 千桃 岐岐 岐岐岐岐高飯    53.22 28    54.44 28  1:47.66 69.49
29 26 03018452 飯日 紗紗 長長 飯飯高飯    52.86 26    54.88 33  1:47.74 70.29
30 37 03009910 高高 れひひ 学学 同同同女学    53.51 32    54.31 27  1:47.82 71.09
31 31 03019507 黒黒 咲 群白 嬬嬬高飯    53.44 31    54.61 29  1:48.05 73.40
32 22 03014795 新井 梓 学学 東京京福女学    53.53 33    54.83 31  1:48.36 76.50
33 24 03017771 小小 杏花 長長 飯飯高飯    53.84 35    54.87 32  1:48.71 80.01
34 38 03018316 飯山 愛杏 新新 新新高飯    53.62 34    55.24 34  1:48.86 81.52
35 25 03016259 勝勝 雪穂 三三 氏名高学名女学    53.38 30    55.63 36  1:49.01 83.02
36 34 03017769 清清 心神 長長 飯飯高飯    54.16 36    55.62 35  1:49.78 90.74
37 27 03017180 唐柄 咲咲 学学 武武武女女女学    54.46 37    55.94 37  1:50.40 96.96
38 41 03018023 梅柄 眞心 群白 沼高女女高飯    54.62 38    57.15 39  1:51.77 110.70
39 42 03018348 笹武 泉 女大 追追追学青女追追高    55.55 41    57.01 38  1:52.56 118.62
40 52 03018938 田中 翠翠 大東 ASIJ高飯    55.39 40    57.27 41  1:52.66 119.62
41 35 03017776 森市 恵実 新新 新新高飯    55.04 39    57.94 42  1:52.98 122.83
42 39 03017459 市市 若萌菜 学学 同同同女学    56.37 43    57.17 40  1:53.54 128.44
43 48 03020629 永新 愛愛 群白 新中学新高飯    55.75 42    59.04 46  1:54.79 140.98
44 47 03015485 柄森 茉茉 群白 沼高女女高飯    56.63 44    58.38 43  1:55.01 143.18
45 43 03019278 新高 理菜女 学学 ?????    56.74 45    58.69 44  1:55.43 147.39
46 45 03011723 荻長 咲女 学学 成成女学日日成ススス    57.70 47    58.81 45  1:56.51 158.22
47 46 03016152 荻長 神萌女 大東 成成高日学飯    57.39 46  1:00.34 47  1:57.73 170.46
48 50 03004764 滝 れれ 大東 Ziel Tokyo  1:00.62 48  1:05.74 48  2:06.36 256.99
49 53 03023700 ラララ アアア 大東 カポカカ―  1:05.74 49  1:06.06 49  2:11.80 311.53

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 9 03016678 太高 朱安 長長 白白高飯

-2 36 03018528 仲武 想若 飯山 鶴鶴大高日学飯

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]
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Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 18 03016699 小小 美美 長長 佐切長佐高飯

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points
1 15 03014459 渡渡 渚  1:40.73 20.45 20.45 0.00
2 8 03015586 小小 咲咲  1:41.64 47.04 - -
3 5 03017786 切切切 絆  1:42.32 49.81 - -
4 11 03017466 田田 小小  1:42.37 32.08 32.08 16.44
5 10 03014644 五五五 倭倭  1:42.39 63.69 - -
5 2 03015497 牧牧 桃  1:42.39 23.06 23.06 16.64
7 3 03014964 山山 天天  1:42.61 23.12 23.12 18.85
8 13 03013166 平平 若若  1:43.16 28.64 28.64 24.37
9 6 03016511 田山 美咲  1:43.18 38.03 - -

10 12 03010554 清清 愛美  1:43.23 33.85 - -

競技開始時のBest 5

1 15 03014459 渡渡 渚  1:40.73 20.45
5 2 03015497 牧牧 桃  1:42.39 23.06
7 3 03014964 山山 天天  1:42.61 23.12
8 13 03013166 平平 若若  1:43.16 28.64
4 11 03017466 田田 小小  1:42.37 32.08

合計

(B) 競競競競競のBest 5 SAJ-Points 127.35
(A) 競競競競競競順10順田のBest 5 SAJ-Points 127.35
(C) 相相すす選選のののののののの 76.30

計算ペナルティー

(A) 127.35 + (B) 127.35 - (C) 76.30 = 178.40 : 10 = 17.84
補正値(Z) 0.00
カテゴリー加算値 3.00

(Minimum 23.00 / Maximum 999.99)
採用ペナルティー 23.00
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